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XXXVI CTO ANDALUCIA ABSOLUTO JUNIOR INVIERNO
MALAGA, 18 - 20/3/2022

Prueba 10 Fem., 800m Libre Absoluta Femenino (16+)
18/03/2022 - 19:08 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2021

Clasificación AN RT Tiempo Pts FINA

1. MARTINEZ GUILLEN, Angela 04 KZM Swimming Team +0,68 8:42.70 26,00 797
50m: 30.25 30.25 250m: 2:40.25 32.58 450m: 4:51.78 32.84 650m: 7:04.03 33.01

100m: 1:02.66 32.41 300m: 3:13.02 32.77 500m: 5:24.73 32.95 700m: 7:37.04 33.01
150m: 1:35.08 32.42 350m: 3:46.01 32.99 550m: 5:57.86 33.13 750m: 8:10.05 33.01
200m: 2:07.67 32.59 400m: 4:18.94 32.93 600m: 6:31.02 33.16 800m: 8:42.70 32.65

2. CARMONA VILLAPLANA, Marta 05 C.N. Albacete +0,73 9:02.07 22,00 715
50m: 30.89 30.89 250m: 2:43.86 33.20 450m: 5:00.68 34.15 650m: 7:19.09 34.56

100m: 1:04.24 33.35 300m: 3:17.81 33.95 500m: 5:35.27 34.59 700m: 7:54.08 34.99
150m: 1:37.24 33.00 350m: 3:51.90 34.09 550m: 6:09.72 34.45 750m: 8:28.52 34.44
200m: 2:10.66 33.42 400m: 4:26.53 34.63 600m: 6:44.53 34.81 800m: 9:02.07 33.55

3. LUQUE CALVO, Mª De Gador 06 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga +0,72 9:04.83 19,00 704
50m: 32.17 32.17 250m: 2:49.10 34.68 450m: 5:06.73 34.98 650m: 7:23.70 34.19

100m: 1:06.08 33.91 300m: 3:23.49 34.39 500m: 5:40.69 33.96 700m: 7:58.69 34.99
150m: 1:40.16 34.08 350m: 3:57.36 33.87 550m: 6:15.06 34.37 750m: 8:31.89 33.20
200m: 2:14.42 34.26 400m: 4:31.75 34.39 600m: 6:49.51 34.45 800m: 9:04.83 32.94

4. GARCIA LACUEVA, Sara 03 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe +0,71 9:16.07 17,00 662
50m: 32.00 32.00 250m: 2:51.43 35.19 450m: 5:12.00 35.35 650m: 7:33.45 35.69

100m: 1:06.20 34.20 300m: 3:26.57 35.14 500m: 5:47.31 35.31 700m: 8:08.53 35.08
150m: 1:41.23 35.03 350m: 4:01.37 34.80 550m: 6:22.52 35.21 750m: 8:43.07 34.54
200m: 2:16.24 35.01 400m: 4:36.65 35.28 600m: 6:57.76 35.24 800m: 9:16.07 33.00

5. GOMEZ SANCHEZ, Martina 05 C.N. Dos Hermanas +0,71 9:16.55 16,00 660
50m: 31.81 31.81 250m: 2:50.97 35.28 450m: 5:12.10 35.34 650m: 7:33.50 35.29

100m: 1:06.00 34.19 300m: 3:26.02 35.05 500m: 5:47.50 35.40 700m: 8:08.88 35.38
150m: 1:40.98 34.98 350m: 4:01.28 35.26 550m: 6:22.83 35.33 750m: 8:43.52 34.64
200m: 2:15.69 34.71 400m: 4:36.76 35.48 600m: 6:58.21 35.38 800m: 9:16.55 33.03

6. SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Angela 05 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe +0,75 9:30.62 15,00 613
50m: 32.24 32.24 250m: 2:52.65 35.71 450m: 5:17.25 36.11 650m: 7:42.36 36.03

100m: 1:06.68 34.44 300m: 3:28.58 35.93 500m: 5:53.85 36.60 700m: 8:18.95 36.59
150m: 1:41.64 34.96 350m: 4:04.75 36.17 550m: 6:29.88 36.03 750m: 8:54.67 35.72
200m: 2:16.94 35.30 400m: 4:41.14 36.39 600m: 7:06.33 36.45 800m: 9:30.62 35.95

7. PEINADO MORALES, Irene 94 C.N. San Fernando +0,87 9:32.24 14,00 608
50m: 32.44 32.44 250m: 2:53.49 35.72 450m: 5:18.43 36.48 650m: 7:43.67 36.48

100m: 1:07.04 34.60 300m: 3:29.49 36.00 500m: 5:54.54 36.11 700m: 8:20.16 36.49
150m: 1:42.18 35.14 350m: 4:05.77 36.28 550m: 6:30.87 36.33 750m: 8:56.75 36.59
200m: 2:17.77 35.59 400m: 4:41.95 36.18 600m: 7:07.19 36.32 800m: 9:32.24 35.49

8. GARCIA FLORIAN, Sonia 05 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz +0,68 9:40.57 13,00 582
50m: 31.89 31.89 250m: 2:54.58 36.71 450m: 5:21.91 36.96 650m: 7:50.89 37.30

100m: 1:06.51 34.62 300m: 3:30.75 36.17 500m: 5:59.21 37.30 700m: 8:28.15 37.26
150m: 1:42.10 35.59 350m: 4:07.96 37.21 550m: 6:36.28 37.07 750m: 9:04.87 36.72
200m: 2:17.87 35.77 400m: 4:44.95 36.99 600m: 7:13.59 37.31 800m: 9:40.57 35.70

9. RODRIGUEZ DEL CORRAL, Mª Victoria99 C. Nautico Sevilla +0,74 9:44.24 - 571
50m: 32.47 32.47 250m: 2:55.52 36.38 450m: 5:22.45 37.16 650m: 7:52.16 37.40

100m: 1:07.39 34.92 300m: 3:31.93 36.41 500m: 5:59.58 37.13 700m: 8:29.89 37.73
150m: 1:43.01 35.62 350m: 4:08.58 36.65 550m: 6:37.23 37.65 750m: 9:07.73 37.84
200m: 2:19.14 36.13 400m: 4:45.29 36.71 600m: 7:14.76 37.53 800m: 9:44.24 36.51

10. GARCIA MORENO, Daniela 06 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe +0,71 9:46.55 12,00 564
50m: 32.22 32.22 250m: 2:57.27 36.64 450m: 5:25.40 37.09 650m: 7:55.60 37.39

100m: 1:07.58 35.36 300m: 3:34.12 36.85 500m: 6:02.99 37.59 700m: 8:33.34 37.74
150m: 1:43.80 36.22 350m: 4:10.97 36.85 550m: 6:40.45 37.46 750m: 9:10.55 37.21
200m: 2:20.63 36.83 400m: 4:48.31 37.34 600m: 7:18.21 37.76 800m: 9:46.55 36.00
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11. BLASCO BENAVENTE, Carmen 05 Navial +0,70 9:50.98 11,00 552
50m: 32.78 32.78 250m: 2:58.75 36.94 450m: 5:29.35 37.35 650m: 8:00.67 37.75

100m: 1:08.18 35.40 300m: 3:36.27 37.52 500m: 6:07.00 37.65 700m: 8:38.95 38.28
150m: 1:45.18 37.00 350m: 4:13.50 37.23 550m: 6:45.17 38.17 750m: 9:14.65 35.70
200m: 2:21.81 36.63 400m: 4:52.00 38.50 600m: 7:22.92 37.75 800m: 9:50.98 36.33

12. DE LA TORRE GUIL, Marina 97 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga +0,72 9:51.00 - 551
50m: 32.45 32.45 250m: 2:56.60 36.38 450m: 5:26.07 37.25 650m: 7:58.19 37.80

100m: 1:08.04 35.59 300m: 3:33.81 37.21 500m: 6:04.12 38.05 700m: 8:36.52 38.33
150m: 1:43.77 35.73 350m: 4:10.81 37.00 550m: 6:41.90 37.78 750m: 9:14.03 37.51
200m: 2:20.22 36.45 400m: 4:48.82 38.01 600m: 7:20.39 38.49 800m: 9:51.00 36.97

13. ARIZA MARTIN, Cristina 06 C.D.N. Cordoba +0,83 9:52.04 10,00 549
50m: 32.91 32.91 250m: 3:00.49 37.37 450m: 5:30.89 37.65 650m: 8:01.87 37.74

100m: 1:08.74 35.83 300m: 3:38.22 37.73 500m: 6:08.78 37.89 700m: 8:38.99 37.12
150m: 1:45.44 36.70 350m: 4:15.52 37.30 550m: 6:46.83 38.05 750m: 9:16.16 37.17
200m: 2:23.12 37.68 400m: 4:53.24 37.72 600m: 7:24.13 37.30 800m: 9:52.04 35.88

14. DOS SANTOS COSTA, M. 05 C.N. Alcala +0,84 9:53.55 9,00 544
50m: 32.47 32.47 250m: 3:00.46 37.07 450m: 5:31.19 37.22 650m: 8:01.62 37.41

100m: 1:09.19 36.72 300m: 3:38.47 38.01 500m: 6:09.09 37.90 700m: 8:39.78 38.16
150m: 1:45.84 36.65 350m: 4:15.83 37.36 550m: 6:46.10 37.01 750m: 9:16.58 36.80
200m: 2:23.39 37.55 400m: 4:53.97 38.14 600m: 7:24.21 38.11 800m: 9:53.55 36.97

15. CAYUELA CRIADO, Imara 06 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga +0,67 9:56.22 8,00 537
50m: 33.85 33.85 250m: 3:03.95 37.81 450m: 5:34.43 37.36 650m: 8:04.69 37.37

100m: 1:10.45 36.60 300m: 3:41.81 37.86 500m: 6:12.20 37.77 700m: 8:42.08 37.39
150m: 1:47.97 37.52 350m: 4:19.32 37.51 550m: 6:49.60 37.40 750m: 9:19.35 37.27
200m: 2:26.14 38.17 400m: 4:57.07 37.75 600m: 7:27.32 37.72 800m: 9:56.22 36.87

16. VERGARA CHACON, Marta 06 Circulo Mercantil +0,70 9:57.49 7,00 534
50m: 32.56 32.56 250m: 3:01.02 38.12 450m: 5:34.40 38.62 650m: 8:06.73 38.34

100m: 1:08.24 35.68 300m: 3:39.20 38.18 500m: 6:12.48 38.08 700m: 8:44.50 37.77
150m: 1:45.29 37.05 350m: 4:17.59 38.39 550m: 6:50.55 38.07 750m: 9:21.26 36.76
200m: 2:22.90 37.61 400m: 4:55.78 38.19 600m: 7:28.39 37.84 800m: 9:57.49 36.23

17. PERALES PAZ, Marta 06 Circulo Mercantil +0,76 9:58.06 6,00 532
50m: 31.45 31.45 250m: 2:56.52 37.06 450m: 5:29.66 38.42 650m: 8:04.57 38.56

100m: 1:06.35 34.90 300m: 3:34.58 38.06 500m: 6:08.39 38.73 700m: 8:43.16 38.59
150m: 1:42.27 35.92 350m: 4:12.83 38.25 550m: 6:47.13 38.74 750m: 9:21.33 38.17
200m: 2:19.46 37.19 400m: 4:51.24 38.41 600m: 7:26.01 38.88 800m: 9:58.06 36.73

18. ROMERO DOMENECH, Andrea 04 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz +0,76 10:00.72 - 525
50m: 32.24 32.24 250m: 2:59.67 37.33 450m: 5:31.90 38.38 650m: 8:06.60 38.72

100m: 1:08.25 36.01 300m: 3:37.38 37.71 500m: 6:10.54 38.64 700m: 8:45.55 38.95
150m: 1:44.89 36.64 350m: 4:15.37 37.99 550m: 6:48.86 38.32 750m: 9:23.54 37.99
200m: 2:22.34 37.45 400m: 4:53.52 38.15 600m: 7:27.88 39.02 800m: 10:00.72 37.18

19. MOTA ROSA, Ana 06 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga +0,60 10:02.33 - 521
50m: 33.51 33.51 250m: 3:02.17 37.75 450m: 5:34.21 38.14 650m: 8:08.57 38.96

100m: 1:09.84 36.33 300m: 3:39.90 37.73 500m: 6:12.30 38.09 700m: 8:47.00 38.43
150m: 1:46.67 36.83 350m: 4:18.16 38.26 550m: 6:51.12 38.82 750m: 9:25.46 38.46
200m: 2:24.42 37.75 400m: 4:56.07 37.91 600m: 7:29.61 38.49 800m: 10:02.33 36.87

20. DE DIEGO MORENO, Ainoa 06 C.N. San Fernando +0,77 10:10.70 - 500
50m: 34.16 34.16 250m: 3:05.48 37.93 450m: 5:40.68 38.60 650m: 8:16.14 38.71

100m: 1:11.76 37.60 300m: 3:44.24 38.76 500m: 6:19.86 39.18 700m: 8:54.84 38.70
150m: 1:49.18 37.42 350m: 4:22.70 38.46 550m: 6:58.45 38.59 750m: 9:33.08 38.24
200m: 2:27.55 38.37 400m: 5:02.08 39.38 600m: 7:37.43 38.98 800m: 10:10.70 37.62

21. MUÑOZ LOPEZ, Begoña 05 C.N. Churriana +0,66 10:12.16 - 496
50m: 32.80 32.80 250m: 3:02.46 38.34 450m: 5:38.63 39.72 650m: 8:16.05 39.52

100m: 1:08.66 35.86 300m: 3:41.24 38.78 500m: 6:17.94 39.31 700m: 8:54.89 38.84
150m: 1:46.15 37.49 350m: 4:19.84 38.60 550m: 6:57.44 39.50 750m: 9:34.27 39.38
200m: 2:24.12 37.97 400m: 4:58.91 39.07 600m: 7:36.53 39.09 800m: 10:12.16 37.89
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22. MOTA ROSA, Paula 05 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga +0,83 10:17.01 - 485
50m: 34.03 34.03 250m: 3:05.68 38.77 450m: 5:42.25 39.53 650m: 8:20.99 39.82

100m: 1:10.93 36.90 300m: 3:44.27 38.59 500m: 6:21.67 39.42 700m: 8:59.91 38.92
150m: 1:48.70 37.77 350m: 4:23.42 39.15 550m: 7:01.70 40.03 750m: 9:39.15 39.24
200m: 2:26.91 38.21 400m: 5:02.72 39.30 600m: 7:41.17 39.47 800m: 10:17.01 37.86

23. FORSON, Zaira Akua 05 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga +0,74 10:17.21 - 484
50m: 33.98 33.98 250m: 3:06.16 38.45 450m: 5:42.81 39.67 650m: 8:20.73 39.76

100m: 1:11.36 37.38 300m: 3:44.80 38.64 500m: 6:21.97 39.16 700m: 8:59.89 39.16
150m: 1:49.03 37.67 350m: 4:24.02 39.22 550m: 7:01.59 39.62 750m: 9:39.26 39.37
200m: 2:27.71 38.68 400m: 5:03.14 39.12 600m: 7:40.97 39.38 800m: 10:17.21 37.95

24. MOLINERO GONZALEZ, Daniela 04 C.N. Churriana +0,76 10:25.80 - 464
50m: 33.82 33.82 250m: 3:06.34 39.30 450m: 5:47.03 40.61 650m: 8:26.72 40.49

100m: 1:10.11 36.29 300m: 3:45.74 39.40 500m: 6:26.58 39.55 700m: 9:06.27 39.55
150m: 1:48.50 38.39 350m: 4:26.24 40.50 550m: 7:06.58 40.00 750m: 9:46.69 40.42
200m: 2:27.04 38.54 400m: 5:06.42 40.18 600m: 7:46.23 39.65 800m: 10:25.80 39.11

25. RODRIGUEZ MOLINA, Paula 05 C.N. Santo Reino +0,81 10:28.86 - 458
50m: 33.63 33.63 250m: 3:06.85 39.39 450m: 5:48.34 40.61 650m: 8:30.30 40.65

100m: 1:10.69 37.06 300m: 3:46.69 39.84 500m: 6:28.58 40.24 700m: 9:10.69 40.39
150m: 1:48.66 37.97 350m: 4:26.98 40.29 550m: 7:08.99 40.41 750m: 9:51.09 40.40
200m: 2:27.46 38.80 400m: 5:07.73 40.75 600m: 7:49.65 40.66 800m: 10:28.86 37.77

26. HERNANDEZ SILVA, Andrea 05 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe +0,73 10:33.48 - 448
50m: 33.93 33.93 250m: 3:08.84 39.29 450m: 5:49.22 40.08 650m: 8:32.58 41.04

100m: 1:12.01 38.08 300m: 3:49.25 40.41 500m: 6:29.86 40.64 700m: 9:13.62 41.04
150m: 1:50.60 38.59 350m: 4:28.72 39.47 550m: 7:10.38 40.52 750m: 9:54.26 40.64
200m: 2:29.55 38.95 400m: 5:09.14 40.42 600m: 7:51.54 41.16 800m: 10:33.48 39.22

27. VELEZ DIAZ, Julia 06 Fusion Colombino-Lepe +0,77 10:42.07 - 430
50m: 34.19 34.19 250m: 3:14.50 40.73 450m: 5:59.48 41.31 650m: 8:43.12 41.08

100m: 1:12.87 38.68 300m: 3:55.43 40.93 500m: 6:40.83 41.35 700m: 9:22.85 39.73
150m: 1:53.55 40.68 350m: 4:36.54 41.11 550m: 7:21.68 40.85 750m: 10:03.17 40.32
200m: 2:33.77 40.22 400m: 5:18.17 41.63 600m: 8:02.04 40.36 800m: 10:42.07 38.90


